&

S

Hampshire Secondary Executive Leaders’ Conference
Thursday 21 March 2024

Holiday Inn, Winchester

Schools as agents of social justice: nurturing opportunity, equity and
inclusion for our pupils

8:30

9.00

9:10

9:15

10:00

10:30

10:50

12:00

12:15

12:30

Registration and refreshments

Welcome

Introduction

Personal experience of great enterprise
e alignment of interests

e culture eats strategy for breakfast

e horizon scanning

e great leadership

What is your why?

Break for refreshments

Background to the formation of #BeeWell to improve
wellbeing and update across both Greater Manchester

and HIPS.

Why Hampshire?

e Hampshire results — accessing the Mentimeter poll
Interactive session — using and responding to the data

Discussion — how Hampshire can lead the national

agenda

Moving forward together

Close

Natalie Smith, Assistant
Director, Education and
Inclusion

David Gregson
Gregson Family
Foundation

David Gregson and
school leaders

David Gregson

David Gregson

Jean Thorpe, County
Education Manager
and

Chris Anders, HSEL
Chair



