

## Hampshire Secondary Executive Leaders' Conference Thursday 21 March 2024

## Holiday Inn, Winchester

## Schools as agents of social justice: nurturing opportunity, equity and inclusion for our pupils

8:30	Registration and refreshments	
9.00	Welcome	Natalie Smith, Assistant Director, Education and Inclusion
9:10	Introduction	David Gregson Gregson Family Foundation
9:15	<ul> <li>Personal experience of great enterprise</li> <li>alignment of interests</li> <li>culture eats strategy for breakfast</li> <li>horizon scanning</li> <li>great leadership</li> </ul>	
10:00	What is <i>your</i> why?	David Gregson and school leaders
10:30	Break for refreshments	
10:50	Background to the formation of #BeeWell to improve wellbeing and update across both Greater Manchester and HIPS.	David Gregson
	<ul><li>Why Hampshire?</li><li>Hampshire results – accessing the Mentimeter poll</li></ul>	
	Interactive session – using and responding to the data	
12:00	Discussion – how Hampshire can lead the national agenda	David Gregson
12:15	Moving forward together	Jean Thorpe, County Education Manager and Chris Anders, HSEL Chair